
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 03/10/23 to 03/17/23)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 03/10/23 to 03/17/23)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 03/10/23 to 03/17/23)

TradeSignal Report for MNQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 2.0000 PointValue 2

Total Net Profit ($ 913.7793) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 1578.0000

Total % Net Gain (3.85%) Buy/Hold % Gain 6.65%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1160.7559 / $ 

263.3512
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 562.5000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (127.03%) / (28.82%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

35.65%

Gross Profit $ 1076.3125 Total Trades 55

Gross Loss ($ 1990.0918) Winning Trades 14

Avg win/Avg loss 1.584 Winning Rate 25.45%

Profit Factor 0.541 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.218 / (0.342)

Avg Winning Trade 76.8795 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (48.5388) Consecutive Losing Trades 7

Avg Trade ($ 16.6142) Avg Holding Bars 16

Largest Winning Trade $ 404.0000 Avg Winning Bars 9

Largest Losing Trade ($ 155.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit ($ 545.7617) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 1578.0000

Total % Net Gain (2.27%) Buy/Hold % Gain 6.65%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 889.2910 / $ 235.5582 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 562.5000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (162.94%) / (43.16%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

35.65%

Gross Profit $ 963.1270 Total Trades 38

Gross Loss ($ 1508.8887) Winning Trades 10

Avg win/Avg loss 1.787 Winning Rate 26.32%

Profit Factor 0.638 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.300 / (0.267)

Avg Winning Trade 96.3127 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (53.8889) Consecutive Losing Trades 4

Avg Trade ($ 14.3622) Avg Holding Bars 17

Largest Winning Trade $ 404.0000 Avg Winning Bars 11

Largest Losing Trade ($ 155.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit ($ 368.0176) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 1578.0000

Total % Net Gain (1.55%) Buy/Hold % Gain 6.65%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 486.4492 / $ 128.4898 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 562.5000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (132.18%) / (34.91%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

35.65%

Gross Profit $ 113.1855 Total Trades 17

Gross Loss ($ 481.2031) Winning Trades 4

Avg win/Avg loss 0.764 Winning Rate 23.53%

Profit Factor 0.235 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.042 / (0.585)

Avg Winning Trade 28.2964 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (37.0156) Consecutive Losing Trades 6

Avg Trade ($ 21.6481) Avg Holding Bars 14
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Trade by Trade 

Largest Winning Trade $ 58.5176 Avg Winning Bars 6
Largest Losing Trade ($ 107.5000) Avg Losing Bars 8

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 03/13/2023 06:35 Sell 11868.5000 03/13/2023 06:47 11886.4746 (37.9492) (37.9492) 12

2 03/13/2023 07:03 Buy 12004.5000 03/13/2023 07:16 11975.5557 (59.8887) (97.8379) 13

3 03/13/2023 07:33 Buy 12054.0000 03/13/2023 07:52 11977.5000 (155.0000) (252.8379) 19

4 03/13/2023 07:56 Buy 12064.2500 03/13/2023 08:36 12122.8164 115.1328 (137.7051) 40

5 03/13/2023 08:47 Buy 12160.7500 03/13/2023 08:55 12125.0000 (73.5000) (211.2051) 8

6 03/13/2023 08:58 Buy 12158.0000 03/13/2023 09:03 12141.5000 (35.0000) (246.2051) 5

7 03/13/2023 09:07 Buy 12185.7500 03/13/2023 09:24 12123.2500 (127.0000) (373.2051) 17

8 03/13/2023 09:39 Sell 12136.7500 03/13/2023 09:41 12153.0000 (34.5000) (407.7051) 2

9 03/13/2023 09:48 Sell 12110.5000 03/13/2023 10:16 12117.4424 (15.8848) (423.5898) 28

10 03/13/2023 10:27 Sell 12068.5000 03/13/2023 10:37 12121.2500 (107.5000) (531.0898) 10

11 03/13/2023 12:12 Buy 12179.2500 03/13/2023 12:20 12141.2354 (78.0293) (609.1191) 8

12 03/14/2023 06:21 Buy 12200.0000 03/14/2023 06:51 12241.6094 81.2188 (527.9004) 30

13 03/14/2023 06:52 Buy 12257.7500 03/14/2023 06:56 12235.5752 (46.3496) (574.2500) 4

14 03/14/2023 06:57 Buy 12262.7500 03/14/2023 07:58 12303.1035 78.7070 (495.5430) 61

15 03/14/2023 08:12 Buy 12323.5000 03/14/2023 08:47 12337.5283 26.0566 (469.4863) 35

16 03/14/2023 09:12 Buy 12342.2500 03/14/2023 09:20 12323.5000 (39.5000) (508.9863) 8

17 03/14/2023 09:41 Sell 12307.7500 03/14/2023 09:47 12332.5000 (51.5000) (560.4863) 6

18 03/14/2023 09:55 Sell 12310.0000 03/14/2023 10:26 12279.7412 58.5176 (501.9688) 31

19 03/14/2023 10:33 Sell 12264.2500 03/14/2023 10:37 12277.5000 (28.5000) (530.4688) 4

20 03/14/2023 10:43 Sell 12254.5000 03/14/2023 11:24 12233.6396 39.7207 (490.7480) 41

21 03/14/2023 11:51 Buy 12261.0000 03/14/2023 11:55 12245.9199 (32.1602) (522.9082) 4

22 03/14/2023 12:21 Sell 12197.2500 03/14/2023 12:31 12212.5674 (32.6348) (555.5430) 10

23 03/15/2023 06:40 Buy 12233.7500 03/15/2023 06:57 12203.0000 (63.5000) (619.0430) 17

24 03/15/2023 07:07 Buy 12256.5000 03/15/2023 07:18 12195.2500 (124.5000) (743.5430) 11

25 03/15/2023 08:23 Buy 12236.7500 03/15/2023 08:54 12258.9824 42.4648 (701.0781) 31

26 03/15/2023 08:58 Buy 12267.7500 03/15/2023 09:04 12255.5176 (26.4648) (727.5430) 6

27 03/15/2023 09:23 Sell 12213.5000 03/15/2023 09:31 12235.1729 (45.3457) (772.8887) 8

28 03/15/2023 09:40 Sell 12210.5000 03/15/2023 10:05 12214.4443 (9.8887) (782.7773) 25

29 03/15/2023 10:34 Buy 12284.5000 03/15/2023 10:40 12258.2500 (54.5000) (837.2773) 6

30 03/15/2023 10:54 Buy 12283.2500 03/15/2023 11:02 12261.6377 (45.2246) (882.5020) 8

31 03/15/2023 11:07 Buy 12279.7500 03/15/2023 11:14 12270.7500 (20.0000) (902.5020) 7

32 03/15/2023 11:20 Buy 12292.0000 03/15/2023 11:50 12330.4600 74.9199 (827.5820) 30

33 03/15/2023 12:07 Buy 12385.2500 03/15/2023 12:09 12362.6631 (47.1738) (874.7559) 2

34 03/15/2023 12:27 Buy 12388.0000 03/15/2023 12:38 12346.5000 (85.0000) (959.7559) 11

35 03/16/2023 06:30 Sell 12342.2500 03/16/2023 06:39 12359.7500 (37.0000) (996.7559) 9

36 03/16/2023 07:11 Buy 12398.5000 03/16/2023 07:16 12380.2500 (38.5000) (1035.2559) 5

37 03/16/2023 07:40 Buy 12423.7500 03/16/2023 09:03 12626.7500 404.0000 (631.2559) 83

38 03/16/2023 09:05 Buy 12632.0000 03/16/2023 09:08 12622.5000 (21.0000) (652.2559) 3

39 03/16/2023 09:23 Buy 12633.2500 03/16/2023 09:35 12619.2529 (29.9941) (682.2500) 12

40 03/16/2023 09:44 Buy 12646.2500 03/16/2023 10:15 12660.9199 27.3398 (654.9102) 31

41 03/16/2023 10:39 Buy 12660.7500 03/16/2023 10:50 12651.3789 (20.7422) (675.6523) 11

42 03/16/2023 10:55 Buy 12664.5000 03/16/2023 11:06 12641.5000 (48.0000) (723.6523) 11

43 03/16/2023 11:20 Buy 12661.7500 03/16/2023 11:33 12647.0303 (31.4395) (755.0918) 13

44 03/16/2023 11:38 Buy 12664.0000 03/16/2023 12:33 12710.2500 90.5000 (664.5918) 55

45 03/17/2023 06:31 Buy 12719.7500 03/17/2023 06:35 12701.5000 (38.5000) (703.0918) 4

46 03/17/2023 06:38 Buy 12729.0000 03/17/2023 06:43 12704.0615 (51.8770) (754.9688) 5

47 03/17/2023 07:00 Buy 12772.0000 03/17/2023 07:10 12760.7275 (24.5449) (779.5137) 10

48 03/17/2023 07:51 Sell 12634.7500 03/17/2023 07:57 12646.5000 (25.5000) (805.0137) 6

49 03/17/2023 08:22 Sell 12626.5000 03/17/2023 08:33 12628.0000 (5.0000) (810.0137) 11

50 03/17/2023 08:37 Sell 12610.7500 03/17/2023 08:50 12606.9922 5.5156 (804.4980) 13

51 03/17/2023 09:21 Sell 12611.5000 03/17/2023 09:28 12635.5000 (50.0000) (854.4980) 7

52 03/17/2023 10:02 Buy 12645.2500 03/17/2023 10:28 12657.6436 22.7871 (831.7109) 26

53 03/17/2023 10:32 Buy 12686.5000 03/17/2023 10:34 12658.0000 (59.0000) (890.7109) 2

54 03/17/2023 10:59 Buy 12679.5000 03/17/2023 11:06 12664.2500 (32.5000) (923.2109) 7

55 03/17/2023 11:34 Sell 12619.2500 03/17/2023 11:54 12613.5342 9.4316 (913.7793) 20
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